DISPLAY
Your Complete
Visual Communication
Display Guide
2019
EN
Display solutions are one of
the most popular and impactful

(snap / self-adhesive)
Sliding systemSelf-adhesive leader
Hook and loop strip Cassette
Nylon with padded
inner protection
(double skin)
Display   #5
Premium
Ro
lle
r
Ba
nn
er
s
850 mm UB161-850
Material :
Rail :
Pole :
Leader :

Ro
lle
r
Ba
nn
er
s
Available in eight different
widths from 600mm to up
to three meters!
Impressive durable
everyday banner
Custom sizes
also available
on request600 mm UB322-600C1
800 mm UB322-800C1
1000 mm UB322-1000C1
1200 mm* UB322-1200C1
1500 mm* UB322-1500C1
2000 mm* UB322-2000C1
**
3000 mm** UB322-3000C1
Material :
Rail :
Pole :
Leader :

adjustable
height
telescopic
pole
Floor
to rail
graphic
visibility
Material :
Rail : Snap rail
Pole :
Leader :
Graphic :
Feet :
Bag :
850 mm UB160-850-01
1000 mm UB160-1000-01
Accessories :
UB175-850-01
UB175-1000-01
800 mm WH353-800-003
850 mm WH353-850-003
1000 mm WH353-1000-003
1200 mm* WH353-1200-003
1500 mm* WH353-1500-003
2000 mm* WH353-2000-003
Material :
Rail :
Pole :
Leader :

six widths!
Mosquito
800 mm
850 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm*
1500 mm*
2000 mm*
Material :
Rail : Snap rail
Pole :
Leader :
Graphic :
Feet :
Bag :
850 mm UB300-850
1000 mm UB300-1000
1500 mm* UB300-1500
2000 mm* UB300-2000
Material :
Rail : Snap rail
Pole :
Leader :
Graphic :
Feet :
Bag :
Display   #12
Ro
lle
r
Ba
nn
er
s
Our most
economical
aluminium
roller banner
Economy
Also available in
sizes up to 1.5m
800 mm UB122-800-01
850 mm UB122-850-01
1000 mm UB122-1000-01
800 mm UB123-800-01
850 mm UB123-850-01
1000 mm UB123-1000-01
Material :
Rail : Snap rail
Pole :
Leader :

Material :
Rail : Snap rail
Pole :
Leader :
Graphic :
Feet :
Bag : Simple nylon
Display   #13
Ro
lle
r
Ba
nn
er
s
600 mm* UB216-600
800 mm UB216-800
850 mm UB216-850
1000 mm UB216-1000
Material :
Rail :
Pole :
Leader :

800 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm*
1500 mm*
2000 mm*
**
Material :
Rail :
Pole :
Leader :
Graphic :
Feet :
Bag :
Elegant double-sided banner with
stylish chrome end covers
850 mm UB200-850
1000 mm UB200-1000
Material :
Rail :
Pole :
Leader :

UB222-01
*
*
LN133-R/T/S
Bracket for
Universal clamp
for Aero+
Bracket
for iPad*
iPad holder in
Bracket
for shelf
Shelf - comes in
3 shapes; round,
triangle and square
Cassette 1000 mm UB222-1000
Cassette 1500 mm UB222-1500
Cassette 2000 mm UB222-2000
Material :
Rail : Snap rail
Pole :
Leader :

Reinforced
feet for
stability
Cost effective
X-banner
Display   #25
Te
ns
io
n
ba
nn
er
s
Uno
Uno 800 mm UB101C-800-B
Uno 1000 mm UB101C-1000-B
Material :
Graphic attachment :
Graphic area :
Mounting :